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Fiber Optic Jumper Cable

Item# Qty Description

1 A/R Cable , Optical Fiber, Multi-Mode, Duplex, 62.5/125, Ø3mm,  
Tight, Orange Jacket

2 1 Connector, Assembly Kit, Fiber, SC Duplex, Multi-Mode, Jacketed Cable, 
Beige Colour Coupling, Beige Boot

3 1 Connector Accessory, Optical Fiber, ST, Multi-Mode, Ceramic Ferrule, 
Boot Black, Polyvinyl Chloride

4 1 Connector Accessory, Optical Fiber, ST, Multi-Mode, Ceramic Ferrule, 
Boot Black, Polyvinyl Chloride
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Description Length (M) Part Number

Fiber Optic Jumper Cable, ST 
to SC Connector. Multi Mode, 

Duplex

10 SPC19959
7 SPC20002
5 SPC19995
3 SPC19988
2 SPC19980
1 SPC19972
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